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Donor / Award / Subprogram / Activity Name

ITALY
ITALY25/01
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)
EOM 2025 Ecuador
Unprogrammed Funds
EOM Unprogrammed Fund
TOTAL ITALY

KOREA
KOREA25/01
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)
EOM 2025 Ecuador Run-Off
EOM 2025 Honduras
Department of Effective Public Management (94B)
PUICA
Unprogrammed Funds
EOM Unprogrammed Fund
TOTAL KOREA

MONACO
MONAC25/01

Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)

Pillar 3 SP 2023-2027

NORWAY
NORWY25/01

Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)

Support Peace Process Colombia

SPAIN
SPAIN25/01
Unprogrammed Funds
Unprogrammed Funds

GRAND TOTAL
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(in USD)
Preliminary and unaudited

Contributions

36,460

109,381
145,841

5,000
5,000

44,000

29,644
83,644

5,000

56,369

175,184

466,038



