The Organization of American States / La Organización de los Estados Americanos

SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers

Year-to-date Contributions

From January 01, 2025 to February 28, 2025

SPECIFIC FUNDS - Contributions from Permanent Observers

(in USD)

Year-to-date Contributions

Preliminary and unaudited

From January 01, 2025 to February 28, 2025

Donor / Award / Subprogram / Activity Name	Contributions
ITALY	
ITALY25/01	
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)	
EOM 2025 Ecuador	36,460
Unprogrammed Funds	30,400
EOM Unprogrammed Fund	109,381
TOTAL ITALY	145,841
KOREA	
KOREA KOREA25/01	
Department of Electoral Cooperation and Observation (64C)	
EOM 2025 Ecuador Run-Off	5,000
EOM 2025 Honduras	5,000
Department of Effective Public Management (94B)	,
PUICA	44,000
Unprogrammed Funds	,
EOM Unprogrammed Fund	29,644
TOTAL KOREA	83,644
MONACO	
MONACO	
MONAC25/01	
Executive Secretariat of the Inter-American Commission on Human Rights (IACHR) (34B)	F 000
Pillar 3 SP 2023-2027	5,000
NORWAY	
NORWAY	
NORWY25/01	
Department of Sustainable Democracy and Special Missions (64D)	50.000
Support Peace Process Colombia	56,369
SPAIN	
SPAIN25/01	
Unprogrammed Funds	
Unprogrammed Funds	175,184
GRAND TOTAL	466,038